
2024 | 2025 MARINA HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS VARSITY SCHEDULE

Date Level Opponent Time Location / Field Game Type

Thu, Nov 21 Varsity Wilson 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf Scrimmage

Mon, Nov 25 Varsity Cypress 2:00 PM Marina HS Turf Scrimmage

Tue, Dec 3 Varsity University 5:30 PM University HS Preseason

Thu, Dec 5 Varsity Estancia 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf Preseason

Tue, Dec 10 Varsity Pacifica 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf Preseason

Thu, Dec 12 Varsity Cypress 3:00 PM Cypress HS Preseason

Sat, Dec 14 Varsity Laguna Beach 9:30 AM Trabuco Hills HS Best in the West

Sat, Dec 14 Varsity Apple Valley 3:30 PM Trabuco Hills HS Best in the West

Tue, Dec 17 Varsity Ocean View 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf Preseason

Thu, Dec 19 Varsity Beckman 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf Preseason

Sat, Dec 21 Varsity TBD TBD Trabuco Hills HS Best in the West

Sat, Dec 21 Varsity TBD TBD Trabuco Hills HS Best in the West

Tue, Jan 7 Varsity Huntington Beach 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf League

Thu, Jan 9 Varsity Los Alamitos TBD Los Alamitos HS League

Tue, Jan 14 Varsity Edison 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf League

Thu, Jan 16 Varsity Newport Harbor TBD Newport Harbor HS League

Tue, Jan 21 Varsity Corona Del Mar 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf League

Tue, Jan 28 Varsity Fountain Valley 3:00 PM Marina HS Turf League

Thu, Jan 30 Varsity Tournament

Mon, Feb 3 Varsity Tournament

Wed, Feb 5 Varsity Tournament


